

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस मापिपुस्त में मशीन द्वारा
भौतिक 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने मापे हैं।
जो श्री सत्येन्द्र नारायण राय सह्याय
आभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रगैड्स सागरतीपुर
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता
है।


12.7.21

कार्यपालक आभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, सागरतीपुर

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

DIVISION

कार्य अवर प्रगैड्स सागरतीपुर

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

SUB-DIVISION

कार्य अवर प्रगैड्स सागरतीपुर

Measurement Book

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: F.D.R. repair					
for Road "L 048 SH to					
Dhuradakh" for year					
2021-2022.					
Date of measurement					

① Supplying & Filling Brick
bat & Compacting - do
all complete job - as
per dirⁿ of Engr. in-
Charge -

1x	8x	4x	0.07	= 2.24 m ³
1x	2x	1x	0.10	= 0.20 m ³
1x	3x	1x	0.07	= 0.21 m ³
1x	1x	0.5x	0.15	= 0.08 m ³
2x	1x	1x	0.07	= 0.14 m ³
1x	0.7x	0.6x	0.07	= 0.03
1x	1.5x	0.7x	0.20	= 0.21
1x	10x	1.0x	0.15	= 1.5
			C.O Total	= 4.64 m ³

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

B.F.Q = 4.61 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
	1x	6x	3x	0.1	1.80 m ³
	1x	5x	1x	0.1	0.50
	1x	10x	1x	0.10	1.00
	1x	7.0x	1.0x	0.10	0.70
	1x	5x	1.0x	0.15	0.75
	1x	11x	3.0x	0.20	6.60
	1x	10x	4x	0.15	6.00
	1x	4x	1.0x	0.10	0.40
	1x	3x	1.0x	0.15	0.45
	1x	15x	4x	0.15	9.00
			4/0		
	1x	0.7x	0.10	2	0.07 m ³
			110		31.87 m ³

② Providing and laying

NP-3. 1000 mm dia

HP. in single Row-

-do. all complete-

3x 2.50 mtr = 7.5 mtr

~~For~~
 7/1/24
 At

Jankish
 7/09/2024
 JE

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Supplying & filling					
Brick Bats & compacting					
manually by CS Hammer					
— do. all complete —					
Ref Qty. TMBP-2					
$31.87 m^3 @ Rs 1896 = 72/m^3 = 60,457 =$					
② P.L. NP-3 100 mm					
dia H.P. single Row — do					
all complete —					
Ref Qty. TMBP-2					
$7.5 mtr @ Rs 7504 = 88/mtr = 56288 =$					
Total Rs = 1167432					

Add G. ST. @ 12% = Rs 14009 = 00

Add CESS @ 1% = Rs 1167 = 00

Net Rs = 131,920 = 00

chp.

CH

11/11/21

S.R.

11/11/21

Ar

Jambor
01/11/2021
JE